OFFICE OF NAVAJO NATION HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION



P.O. BOX 129 | ST. MICHAELS, NAVAJO NATION (AZ) 86511 Phone: 928-871-7436 | FAX: 928-871-7437

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

March 21, 2023

Navajo Nation Human Rights Commission's Regular Meeting on April 7, 2023.

St. Michaels, Navajo Nation (**ARIZ**) – The Navajo Nation Human Rights Commission will have a virtual hybrid regular commission meeting at 10 a.m., on Friday, April 7, 2023 at the NNHRC conference room which is located at the Karigan Professional Building, Suite 111, in St. Michaels, Navajo Nation (Arizona). For more information, please contact the Navajo Nation Human Rights Commission at 928-871-7436 or visit the Commission's website at www.nnhrc.navajo-nsn.gov.

###